Side Match Results Fastest Times

Robbers Roost Vigilantes
11th Annual Defend the Roost

Place 22 Rifle Cowgirls Fastest Time
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Penny Pepperbox
Ruby Rain

Irish Eyes
Nevada Skye
Shortstock

Place 22 Rifle Cowboys Fastest Time

1

O ooO~NOOOThWN

Lash Latigo
Eureka

M C Ryder
Buffalo Sam
Creeker

Big Mad Dog Dave
Rowdy Yates
Venomus Doc
Marshal Longhair
Dead Eye Doug
Missouri Drifter
Red Rock

Mad Trapper of Rat River
J D Bull
Tehachapi Hornn
Buffalo Chip
Gravedigger

Salt River Ford
Irish Red
Chekahsah Joe
Cactus

Bodie Kid
Badman Bob
Belt Buckley
Timber Dan

Box Herder
Shado Kasten
Ballarat Bob
Justin O Sheriff
Red Rover

Match Date:
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Misses Time
0 5.05
0 5.30
0 6.27
0 6.86
0 9.96

Misses Time
0 3.94
4.63
4.72
4.75
5.17
6.11
6.24
6.25
6.32
6.67
6.82
6.95
6.99
7.24
7.28
8.21
8.54
8.85
9.30
11.23
11.45
3.90
4.12
4.50
5.20
6.39
7.16
13.37
6.44
6.16
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